CAPTUREMEPBR

PRICE LIST

BOOTH PACKAGE
PLANS

BASIC PLAN (NO
PRINTS)

BASIC PLAN (WITH PRINTS

PREMIUM PLAN

DIAMOND PLAN
PHOTOGRAPHY

1 HR
2 HR WITH VIDEO RECAP

SLOW MOTION ADD ON

ADD ONS

INFLATABLE LED BOOTH
RED CARPET

LUXURY BACKDROPS
GIFT SHOP FEATURE

www.Captuemepbr.com

$135

$300
$550

$800

$200

$550

$150
$25

$100
$150



