

PRICE LIST

BOOTH PACKAGE PLANS

BASIC PLAN (NO	\$135
PRINTS)	
BASIC PLAN (WITH PRINTS	\$300
PREMIUM PLAN	\$550
DIAMOND PLAN	\$800
PHOTOGRAPHY	
1 HR	\$200
2 HR WITH VIDEO RECAP	\$550
SLOW MOTION ADD ON	\$50

ADD ONS

INFLATABLE LED BOOTH	\$150
RED CARPET	\$25
LUXURY BACKDROPS	\$100
GIFT SHOP FEATURE	\$150

www.Captuemepbr.com